Blyth to Seaton Sluice Links Conservation Group

Beach Dates from January to June 2020

Meeting at 10.00 am – 12.00 noon, Fort House, Blyth Beach


Saturday 4th January							 

Saturday 18th January
						 
Saturday 1st February						

Saturday 15th February						 

Saturday 29th February	
					 
Saturday 14th March							

Saturday 28th March							

Saturday 11th April	
						
Saturday 25th April							 

Saturday 9th May
							
Saturday 23th May							 

Saturday 6th June	

Saturday 20th June



Contact: Christine Wallace (Secretary)
07525477069
[bookmark: _GoBack]christinewallace7777@gmail.com						
